

Check My Label Ltd.

Company No. 12022991

enquiries@checkmylabel.co.uk

www.checkmylabel.co.uk



Certificate of Compliance

Certificate Number: CML-1920531

This is to certify that

DR. OHHIRA Collagen (10 x 20ml)

Complies with the labelling requirements of

Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011, Directive 2002/46/EC, The Food Supplements (England)
Regulations 2003, Regulation (EC) No 1333/2008, and Regulation (EC) No 1924/2006

Signed on behalf of

Check My Label Ltd:

Certification Date: 22/02/2024

Issued By: **Sam Conebar**



This document confirms that the product label listed above has been assessed as meeting regulatory requirements at the time of issue by one of our food labelling experts. Labels should be re-submitted for review regularly. Certification does not constitute a guarantee of the legality of the product. Please note, our regulatory analysis is limited to the mandatory information, labelling rules and claims. Since we are not involved in the sourcing and manufacturing of raw materials, we cannot validate aspects related to the quality of finished products or the Novel Food status of any individual ingredients.

Check My Label Ltd.

Company No. 12022991

enquiries@checkmylabel.co.uk

www.checkmylabel.co.uk

Check My Label
.co.uk



Label Artwork (Front)



This document confirms that the product label listed above has been assessed as meeting regulatory requirements at the time of issue by one of our food labelling experts. Labels should be re-submitted for review regularly. Certification does not constitute a guarantee of the legality of the product. Please note, our regulatory analysis is limited to the mandatory information, labelling rules and claims. Since we are not involved in the sourcing and manufacturing of raw materials, we cannot validate aspects related to the quality of finished products or the Novel Food status of any individual ingredients.

Check My Label Ltd.

Company No. 12022991

enquiries@checkmylabel.co.uk

www.checkmylabel.co.uk

Check My Label
.co.uk



Label Artwork (Reverse/Side)

Dr.OHHIRA® COLLAGEN+ is an original innovative formula of beauty & health combining high-quality water-soluble low molecular weight fish collagen peptides & collagen tripeptides extracted from wild Red Snapper fish, as well as unique OM-X® extract.

7750 mg of collagen peptides (MW*≤ 1000 Da) & collagen tripeptides (MW*≤ 500 Da)
Collagen types I, II & III
Collagen represents approximately 30% of the protein content of the entire body and is part of the skin, bones, and blood vessels.
Elastin (MW*≤ 1100 Da)
Elastin exists in all tissues of the body.
Hyaluronic acid (MW*≤ 150 kDa)
Hyaluronic acid is the basic component of the epidermis.
MW* - molecular weight

5 years Fermented Extract OM-X®

Vitamin C contributes to normal collagen formation for the normal function of skin, blood vessels, bones, cartilage, gums, teeth.
Vitamin C contributes to normal energy-yielding metabolism, and to the reduction of tiredness and fatigue.
Vitamin C contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative stress, and to the normal function of the immune system, increases iron absorption.

Ingredients: Purified water, Hydrolysed Collagen (from **FISH**), Blueberry juice, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Hydrolysed Collagen tripeptides (from **FISH**), L-ascorbic acid (Vitamin C), Colour: Plain caramel, Royal jelly, Flavouring, Sweetener: Sucralose, Co-enzyme Q10, Fermented extract OM-X® [Molasses/oligosaccharides, Prune, Spinach, Chinese matrimony, Shiitake mushroom, Komatsuna, Fig, Blueberry, Chinese bayberry, Yuzu, Agaricus, Maitake, Hijiki seaweed, Wakame, Kombu, lactic acid bacteria: BIFIDOBACTERIA (*B.breve* M-16V, *B.infantis* M-63, *B.longum* BB536, *B.lactis*® B1-04) LACTOBACILLUS (*L.acidophilus* La-14®, *L.brevis* NBRC 3345, *L.bulgaricus* NBRC 13953, *L.casei* TO-A, *L.fermentum* NBRC 3071, *L.helveticus* NBRC 3809, *L.plantarum* TO-A), *Streptococcus thermophilus* NBRC 13957], Elastin (from **FISH**), Hyaluronic acid, Thickener: Konjac.

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Nutritional Information

Contains:	1 bottle (20 ml)	NRV*
Vitamin C	250 mg	313%
Hydrolysed Collagen types I, II, III	7250 mg	
Hydrolysed Collagen tripeptides	500 mg	
Blueberry juice	1000 mg	
Royal jelly	50 mg	
Coenzyme Q10	12.5 mg	
Fermented extract OM-X®	10 mg	
providing:		
Molasses/oligosaccharides	5.531 mg	
Prune fruit extract	2.182 mg	
Spinach leaf extract	0.727 mg	
Chinese matrimony (goji) berry extract	0.273 mg	
Shiitake mushroom fruiting body	0.227 mg	
Komatsuna leaf and stalk extract	0.136 mg	
Fig fruit extract	0.136 mg	
Blueberry berry extract	0.136 mg	
Chinese bayberry fruit extract	0.091 mg	
Yuzu fruit extract	0.091 mg	
Agaricus mushroom fruiting body	0.091 mg	
Maitake fruiting body	0.091 mg	
Hijiki seaweed thallus	0.091 mg	
Wakame thallus	0.091 mg	
Kombu thallus	0.091 mg	
Elastin	5 mg	
Hyaluronic acid	4.65 mg	

*NRV - Nutrient reference value.

Usage: For adults it is suggested to take one bottle (20 ml) once a day for the first five days, preferably in the evening. Then take one bottle every third day. It's recommended to repeat the session 3 to 4 times per year.

Net Wt.: 200 ml (10 bottles × 20 ml).

4 779033 720266

If you are pregnant or breastfeeding, consult your doctor before use. Not suitable for children. Do not take while on warfarin therapy without medical advice. This product should not be taken by asthma or allergy sufferers.

Do not exceed the stated recommended daily dose. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a balanced, varied diet and a healthy lifestyle. Store at room temperature in a dark place avoiding high temperature/humidity and direct sunlight. The product should be stored out of the reach of young children.

For best before end and batch number, see reverse of box.



Studied & developed by: BIOBANK CO. LTD., Japan.
Importer into the UK/ FBO: SENTAKU HEALTH & BEAUTY UK LLP, 59 Devons Road, London, E3 3DW.

This document confirms that the product label listed above has been assessed as meeting regulatory requirements at the time of issue by one of our food labelling experts. Labels should be re-submitted for review regularly. Certification does not constitute a guarantee of the legality of the product. Please note, our regulatory analysis is limited to the mandatory information, labelling rules and claims. Since we are not involved in the sourcing and manufacturing of raw materials, we cannot validate aspects related to the quality of finished products or the Novel Food status of any individual ingredients.